Article code Article Colour Beam angle (°)
Light
Temperature
(°K)
Watt (W) Length (mm) UGR
82.1400.01.4000.92 *HB/S/1410/64W/4000°K-92 DALI Black (92) 54 4000 64 1410 UGR<19
82.1400.01.92 HB/S/1410/64W/3000°K-92 DALI Black (92) 54 3000 64 1410 UGR<19
82.1400.02.4000.92 *HB/S/1410/64W/4000°K-92 PUSH Black (92) 54 4000 64 1410 UGR<19
82.1400.02.92 HB/S/1410/64W/3000°K-92 PUSH Black (92) 54 3000 64 1410 UGR<19
82.1400.4000.92 *HB/S/1410/64W/4000°K-92 Black (92) 54 4000 64 1410 UGR<19
82.1400.92 HB/S/1410/64W/3000°K-92 Black (92) 54 3000 64 1410 UGR<19
82.1680.01.4000.92 *HB/S/1690/77W/4000°K-92 DALI Black (92) 54 4000 77 1680 UGR<19
82.1680.01.92 HB/S/1690/77W/3000°K-92 DALI Black (92) 54 3000 77 1680 UGR<19
82.1680.02.4000.92 HB/S/1690/77W/4000°K-92 PUSH Black (92) 54 4000 77 1680 UGR<19
82.1680.02.92 HB/S/1690/77W/3000°K-92 PUSH Black (92) 54 3000 77 1680 UGR<19
82.1680.4000.92 *HB/S/1690/77W/4000°K-92 Black (92) 54 4000 77 1680 UGR<19
82.1680.92 HB/S/1690/77W/3000°K-92 Black (92) 54 3000 77 1680 UGR<19
82.2240.01.4000.92 *HB/S/2250/103W/4000°K-92 DALI Black (92) 54 4000 103 2240 UGR<19
82.2240.01.92 HB/S/2250/103W/3000°K-92 DALI Black (92) 54 3000 103 2240 UGR<19
82.2240.02.4000.92 *HB/S/2250/103W/4000°K-92 PUSH Black (92) 54 4000 103 2240 UGR<19
82.2240.02.92 HB/S/2250/103W/3000°K-92 PUSH Black (92) 54 3000 103 2240 UGR<19
82.2240.4000.92 *HB/S/2250/103W/4000°K-92 Black (92) 54 4000 103 2240 UGR<19
82.2240.92 HB/S/2250/103W/3000°K-92 Black (92) 54 3000 103 2240 UGR<19